
SEPTEMBER

Events Calendar

Parents Information Session – AWE
Nuclear Security Technologies
Tues 23 Sep | 17:30 – 18:30
Who's it for: Parents and students

Apprenticeships You Need to Know
About (Virtual event) 
Thurs 25 Sept | 18:00-19:30
Who's it for: All Students

Future Skills: Shaping Early Careers
with Pearson 
Mon 29 Sept | 18:00-18:45
Who's it for: All Students

Females – AWE Nuclear Security
Technologies Want YOU!
Tues 30 Sep | 17:30 – 18:30
Who's it for: Y13 students
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🌟Barclays Knutsford
Apprenticeships Evening
Mon 06 Oct | 17:30-19pm
Who's it for: Y10-13 students

AWE Parent & Student Information
Evening
Tues 7 Oct | 17:30 – 18:30
Who's it for: Parents and Students

Future Pathways: A Parent’s Guide
to Apprenticeships
Tues 7 Oct | 18:00-19:30pm
Who's it for: Parents and Students

Untypical: Shaping the Future of
UK Housing
Thurs 9 Oct | 6 – 7pm
Who's it for: All Students

🌟Barclays Northampton
Apprenticeships Evening
Mon 13 Oct | 5:30-7pm
Who's it for: Y10-13 students

OCTOBER
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🌟 Barclays Glasgow
Apprenticeships Event
Mon 20 Oct | 17:30 – 19:00
Who's it for: Y11-13 students

🌿 Professional Careers in the
Countryside: Virtual Insight Day
Tues 21 Oct | 10:00 – 12:30
Who's it for: Y10-13 students

All Access: Your Backstage Pass to
Sony Music
Tues 21 Oct | 18:00-19:00
Who's it for: Students and Parents

AWE Nuclear Security Technologies
Application Clinic
Tue 14 Oct | 17:30 – 18:30
Who's it for: Y13 students

🌍 Bright Futures: Deloitte Virtual
Insight Evening
Wed 22 Oct | 17:30-18:30
Who's it for: Y12-13 students

OCTOBER
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Step Into Finance with Forvis
Mazars – Leeds Taster Day
Mon 27 Oct | 10:00-15:00
Who's it for: Y12-13 students

Financial Conduct Authority:
Taster Day in London
Wed 29 Oct | 10:00 - 15:00
Who's it for: Y13 students

AWE: What role is for me?
Wed 22 Oct | 17:30 – 18:30
Who's it for: Y13 students

PwC Flying Start Application Clinic
Thurs 23 Oct | 18:00-19:00
Who's it for: Y13 students

OCTOBER

The Pathway CTM Kick Off –
Launch Talk
Wed 22 Oct | 8:30 – 9:00
Who's it for: Students and Teachers
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